Supplementary

Table S1 Imaging scan parameters

Parameters

Coronal SSFSE T2-weighted images without fat saturation

Refocusing flip angles (degree)
Bandwidth (Hz/pixel)

Matrix

FOV

No. of slice acquired

Slice thickness (mm)

Slice gap (mm)

Acceleration factor
Reconstruction method for conventional reconstruction
NEX

Echo time (ms)

Repetition time (ms)

Scan time (s), mean = SD

Initial 155°, 130°
90.91

400x320
380x380

36

4

0.4

2.00
Autocalibrating reconstruction for Cartesian imaging (ARC)
1.0

80

1,287.9
53.19+3.16

SSFSE, single shot fast spin echo; FOV, field of view; SD, standard deviation.
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