## Supplementary

Table S1 Imaging scan parameters

Parameters	Coronal SSFSE T2-weighted images without fat saturation
Refocusing flip angles (degree)	Initial 155°, 130°
Bandwidth (Hz/pixel)	90.91
Matrix	400×320
FOV	380×380
No. of slice acquired	36
Slice thickness (mm)	4
Slice gap (mm)	0.4
Acceleration factor	2.00
Reconstruction method for conventional reconstruction	Autocalibrating reconstruction for Cartesian imaging (ARC)
NEX	1.0
Echo time (ms)	80
Repetition time (ms)	1,287.9
Scan time (s), mean ± SD	53.19±3.16

SSFSE, single shot fast spin echo; FOV, field of view; SD, standard deviation.